UP3P - 66 BLOCK, UL SECONDARY
SURGE PROTECTORS
Surge Protection Solutions
www.itwlinx.comQuestions on ordering? Call us at 1-800-278-5666
Visit us at: www.itwlinx.com
Features:
• Dual Indicator Lights - Protection OK and Ground Connection OK
• Solid-state Protection - Provides the fastest response

Wires Protected 2-wires, 1-pair
Termination Type 66 type M Blocks
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
UP3P-27 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice / fax / modem lines (27V).
UP3P-39 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice / fax / modem lines (39V).
UP3P-75 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice / fax / modem lines (75V).
UP3P-235 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice / fax / modem lines (235V).
Surge Protection Solutions
Questions about ordering? Please contact us at 1-800-336-5469
Contact an authorized distributor for pricing